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Subject: RE: Final Agenda - NPL Visit
Date: Thursday, May 5, 2022 at 12:43:12 PM Eastern Daylight Time
From: Chen, Lily (Fed)
To: Allocca, Clare M. (Fed), Brooks, V. Joy (Fed), Olthoff, James K.

(Fed), Goldstein, Barbara L. (Fed), Lin, Eric K. (Fed), Fedchak,
James A. (Fed), Scherschligt, Julia K. (Fed), Ahmed, Zeeshan
(Fed), Klimov, Nikolai N. (Fed), Barker, Daniel S. (Fed), Yoon,
Howard W. Dr. (Fed), Rice, Joseph P. (Fed), Chesnutwood, Kevin
L. (Fed), Rigosi, Albert F. (Fed), El Haddad, Darine (Fed),
Comden, Zane D. (Assoc), Scholl, Matthew A. (Fed), Zimmerman,
Neil M. (Fed), Stephens, Michelle S. (Fed), Buckley, Sonia M.
(Fed), Gerrits, Thomas Dr. (Fed), Migdall, Alan L. Dr. (Fed),
McClelland, Jabez J. (Fed), Hoskins, Brian D. (Fed), Stiles, Mark
D. (Fed), Silver, Richard M. (Fed), Gillerman, Gordon S. (Fed),
Hendricks, Jay H. (Fed), Srinivasan, Kartik A. (Fed), LeBrun,
Thomas W. Dr. (Fed), Kushmerick, James G. (Fed), Stewart,
Michael D. (Fed), Richter, Curt A. Dr. (Fed), Lezec, Henri J. (Fed),
Agrawal, Amit K. (Fed)

CC: Saundry, Claire M. Dr. (Fed), Wilson, Andrew C. (Fed), Davitt,
Robin E. (Fed), Lee, Hae-Jeong (Fed), Navarro, Magdalena (Fed),
Ganti, Rohini V. (Fed), Cronise, Teresa A. (Fed), Clark, Tammy L.
(Fed), Grafmuller, Amy L. (Fed), Kubarych, Zeina J. (Fed)

Attachments: short-PQC-04272022.pptx
Hi, Joy,
 
This is my slides.
Lily
 
From: Allocca, Clare M. (Fed) <clare.allocca@nist.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, May 5, 2022 12:20 PM
To: Brooks, V. Joy (Fed) <joy.foster@nist.gov>; Olthoff, James K. (Fed)
<james.olthoff@nist.gov>; Goldstein, Barbara L. (Fed) <barbara.goldstein@nist.gov>; Lin,
Eric K. (Fed) <eric.lin@nist.gov>; Fedchak, James A. (Fed) <james.fedchak@nist.gov>;
Scherschligt, Julia K. (Fed) <julia.scherschligt@nist.gov>; Ahmed, Zeeshan (Fed)
<zeeshan.ahmed@nist.gov>; Klimov, Nikolai N. (Fed) <nikolai.klimov@nist.gov>; Barker,
Daniel S. (Fed) <daniel.barker@nist.gov>; Yoon, Howard W. Dr. (Fed)
<howard.yoon@nist.gov>; Rice, Joseph P. (Fed) <joe.rice@nist.gov>; Chesnutwood, Kevin L.
(Fed) <kevin.chesnutwood@nist.gov>; Rigosi, Albert F. (Fed) <albert.rigosi@nist.gov>; El
Haddad, Darine (Fed) <darine.elhaddad@nist.gov>; Comden, Zane D. (Assoc)
<zane.comden@nist.gov>; Scholl, Matthew A. (Fed) <matthew.scholl@nist.gov>; Chen, Lily
(Fed) <lily.chen@nist.gov>; Zimmerman, Neil M. (Fed) <neil.zimmerman@nist.gov>;
Stephens, Michelle S. (Fed) <michelle.stephens@nist.gov>; Buckley, Sonia M. (Fed)
<sonia.buckley@nist.gov>; Gerrits, Thomas Dr. (Fed) <thomas.gerrits@nist.gov>; Migdall,
Alan L. Dr. (Fed) <alan.migdall@nist.gov>; McClelland, Jabez J. (Fed)
<jabez.mcclelland@nist.gov>; Hoskins, Brian D. (Fed) <brian.hoskins@nist.gov>; Stiles, Mark

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 at 11:14:47 Eastern Daylight Time
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D. (Fed) <mark.stiles@nist.gov>; Silver, Richard M. (Fed) <richard.silver@nist.gov>;
Gillerman, Gordon S. (Fed) <gordon.gillerman@nist.gov>; Hendricks, Jay H. (Fed)
<jay.hendricks@nist.gov>; Srinivasan, Kartik A. (Fed) <kartik.srinivasan@nist.gov>; LeBrun,
Thomas W. Dr. (Fed) <thomas.lebrun@nist.gov>; Kushmerick, James G. (Fed)
<james.kushmerick@nist.gov>; Stewart, Michael D. (Fed) <michael.stewart@nist.gov>;
Richter, Curt A. Dr. (Fed) <curt.richter@nist.gov>; Lezec, Henri J. (Fed)
<henri.lezec@nist.gov>; Agrawal, Amit K. (Fed) <amit.agrawal@nist.gov>
Cc: Saundry, Claire M. Dr. (Fed) <claire.saundry@nist.gov>; Wilson, Andrew C. (Fed)
<andrew.wilson@nist.gov>; Davitt, Robin E. (Fed) <robin.davitt@nist.gov>; Lee, Hae-Jeong
(Fed) <hae-jeong.lee@nist.gov>; Navarro, Magdalena (Fed) <magdalena.navarro@nist.gov>;
Ganti, Rohini V. (Fed) <rohini.ganti@nist.gov>; Cronise, Teresa A. (Fed)
<teresa.cronise@nist.gov>; Clark, Tammy L. (Fed) <tammy.clark@nist.gov>; Grafmuller, Amy
L. (Fed) <amy.grafmuller@nist.gov>; Kubarych, Zeina J. (Fed) <zeina.kubarych@nist.gov>;
Allocca, Clare M. (Fed) <clare.allocca@nist.gov>
Subject: Re: Final Agenda - NPL Visit
 
Joy,
 
I have attached my slides.  Thanks!
 
Best,
 
Clare
 
From: "Brooks, V. Joy (Fed)" <joy.foster@nist.gov>
Date: Thursday, May 5, 2022 at 12:04 PM
To: James Olthoff <james.olthoff@nist.gov>, "Goldstein, Barbara L. (Fed)"
<barbara.goldstein@nist.gov>, "Lin, Eric K. (Fed)" <eric.lin@nist.gov>, "Fedchak,
James A. (Fed)" <james.fedchak@nist.gov>, "Scherschligt, Julia K. (Fed)"
<julia.scherschligt@nist.gov>, "Ahmed, Zeeshan (Fed)" <zeeshan.ahmed@nist.gov>,
"Klimov, Nikolai N. (Fed)" <nikolai.klimov@nist.gov>, "Barker, Daniel S. (Fed)"
<daniel.barker@nist.gov>, "Yoon, Howard W. Dr. (Fed)" <howard.yoon@nist.gov>,
"Rice, Joseph P. (Fed)" <joe.rice@nist.gov>, "Chesnutwood, Kevin L. (Fed)"
<kevin.chesnutwood@nist.gov>, "Rigosi, Albert F. (Fed)" <albert.rigosi@nist.gov>, "El
Haddad, Darine (Fed)" <darine.elhaddad@nist.gov>, "Comden, Zane D. (Assoc)"
<zane.comden@nist.gov>, "Scholl, Matthew A. (Fed)" <matthew.scholl@nist.gov>,
"Chen, Lily (Fed)" <lily.chen@nist.gov>, "Zimmerman, Neil M. (Fed)"
<neil.zimmerman@nist.gov>, "Stephens, Michelle S. (Fed)"
<michelle.stephens@nist.gov>, "Buckley, Sonia M. (Fed)" <sonia.buckley@nist.gov>,
"Gerrits, Thomas Dr. (Fed)" <thomas.gerrits@nist.gov>, "Migdall, Alan L. Dr. (Fed)"
<alan.migdall@nist.gov>, "McClelland, Jabez J. (Fed)" <jabez.mcclelland@nist.gov>,
"Hoskins, Brian D. (Fed)" <brian.hoskins@nist.gov>, "Stiles, Mark D. (Fed)"
<mark.stiles@nist.gov>, "Silver, Richard M. (Fed)" <richard.silver@nist.gov>, Gordon
Gillerman <gordon.gillerman@nist.gov>, Clare Allocca <clare.allocca@nist.gov>,
"Hendricks, Jay H. (Fed)" <jay.hendricks@nist.gov>, "Srinivasan, Kartik A. (Fed)"
<kartik.srinivasan@nist.gov>, "LeBrun, Thomas W. Dr. (Fed)"
<thomas.lebrun@nist.gov>, "Kushmerick, James G. (Fed)"
<james.kushmerick@nist.gov>, "Stewart, Michael D. (Fed)"
<michael.stewart@nist.gov>, "Richter, Curt A. Dr. (Fed)" <curt.richter@nist.gov>,
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"Lezec, Henri J. (Fed)" <henri.lezec@nist.gov>, "Agrawal, Amit K. (Fed)"
<amit.agrawal@nist.gov>
Cc: "claire.saundry@nist.gov" <claire.saundry@nist.gov>, "Wilson, Andrew C. (Fed)"
<andrew.wilson@nist.gov>, "Davitt, Robin E. (Fed)" <robin.davitt@nist.gov>, "Lee, Hae-
Jeong (Fed)" <hae-jeong.lee@nist.gov>, "Navarro, Magdalena (Fed)"
<magdalena.navarro@nist.gov>, "Ganti, Rohini V. (Fed)" <rohini.ganti@nist.gov>,
"Cronise, Teresa A. (Fed)" <teresa.cronise@nist.gov>, "Clark, Tammy L. (Fed)"
<tammy.clark@nist.gov>, "Grafmuller, Amy L. (Fed)" <amy.grafmuller@nist.gov>,
"Kubarych, Zeina J. (Fed)" <zeina.kubarych@nist.gov>
Subject: RE: Final Agenda - NPL Visit
 
Good afternoon,
 
If you provided a presentation and/or poster to our NPL visitors last week, kindly send me a
copy so I may forward to our visitors.  Barbara has asked that I coordinate this for her.  If you
have any questions, please let me know.
 
Thanks!
 
Joy
 
Joy Brooks
Information Specialist
International and Academic Affairs Office
M: 240-654-2866
 
From: Brooks, V. Joy (Fed) 
Sent: Thursday, April 21, 2022 3:52 PM
To: Olthoff, James K. (Fed) <james.olthoff@nist.gov>; Goldstein, Barbara L. (Fed)
<barbara.goldstein@nist.gov>; Lin, Eric K. (Fed) <eric.lin@nist.gov>; Fedchak, James A.
(Fed) <james.fedchak@nist.gov>; Scherschligt, Julia K. (Fed) <julia.scherschligt@nist.gov>;
Ahmed, Zeeshan (Fed) <zeeshan.ahmed@nist.gov>; Klimov, Nikolai N. (Fed)
<nikolai.klimov@nist.gov>; Barker, Daniel S. (Fed) <daniel.barker@nist.gov>; Yoon, Howard
W. Dr. (Fed) <howard.yoon@nist.gov>; joseph.rice@nist.gov; Chesnutwood, Kevin L. (Fed)
<kevin.chesnutwood@nist.gov>; Rigosi, Albert F. (Fed) <albert.rigosi@nist.gov>; El Haddad,
Darine (Fed) <darine.elhaddad@nist.gov>; Comden, Zane D. (Assoc)
<zane.comden@nist.gov>; Scholl, Matthew A. (Fed) <matthew.scholl@nist.gov>; Chen, Lily
(Fed) <lily.chen@nist.gov>; Zimmerman, Neil M. (Fed) <neil.zimmerman@nist.gov>;
Stephens, Michelle S. (Fed) <michelle.stephens@nist.gov>; sonia.buckley@nist.gov; Gerrits,
Thomas Dr. (Fed) <thomas.gerrits@nist.gov>; Migdall, Alan L. Dr. (Fed)
<alan.migdall@nist.gov>; McClelland, Jabez J. (Fed) <jabez.mcclelland@nist.gov>; Hoskins,
Brian D. (Fed) <brian.hoskins@nist.gov>; Stiles, Mark D. (Fed) <mark.stiles@nist.gov>;
Silver, Richard M. (Fed) <richard.silver@nist.gov>; Gillerman, Gordon S. (Fed)
<gordon.gillerman@nist.gov>; Allocca, Clare M. (Fed) <clare.allocca@nist.gov>; Hendricks,
Jay H. (Fed) <jay.hendricks@nist.gov>; Srinivasan, Kartik A. (Fed)
<kartik.srinivasan@nist.gov>; LeBrun, Thomas W. Dr. (Fed) <thomas.lebrun@nist.gov>;
Kushmerick, James G. (Fed) <james.kushmerick@nist.gov>; Stewart, Michael D. (Fed)
<michael.stewart@nist.gov>; Richter, Curt A. Dr. (Fed) <curt.richter@nist.gov>; Lezec, Henri
J. (Fed) <henri.lezec@nist.gov>; Agrawal, Amit K. (Fed) <amit.agrawal@nist.gov>
Cc: Saundry, Claire M. Dr. (Fed) <claire.saundry@nist.gov>; Wilson, Andrew C. (Fed)
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<andrew.wilson@nist.gov>; Davitt, Robin E. (Fed) <robin.davitt@nist.gov>; Lee, Hae-Jeong
(Fed) <hae-jeong.lee@nist.gov>; Navarro, Magdalena (Fed) <magdalena.navarro@nist.gov>;
Ganti, Rohini V. (Fed) <rohini.ganti@nist.gov>; Cronise, Teresa A. (Fed)
<teresa.cronise@nist.gov>; Clark, Tammy L. (Fed) <tammy.clark@nist.gov>; Grafmuller, Amy
L. (Fed) <amy.grafmuller@nist.gov>; Kubarych, Zeina J. (Fed) <zeina.kubarych@nist.gov>
Subject: Final Agenda - NPL Visit
 
Good afternoon,
 
Please find attached the final agenda for the NPL visit next week, April 26-28.  All
meetings/discussions will take place in Building 101, Lecture Room D.  Tour locations are
noted on the agenda.  If you plan to give a presentation in the lecture room, you may send it
to me to preload on the laptop.  If you have any questions or concerns regarding the
schedule, please let me know.
 
Thank you very much for your participation!
 
Joy
 
Joy Brooks
Information Specialist
International and Academic Affairs Office
M: 240-654-2866
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